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SARDINAS TOSTADA £ 340

Olive oil-marinated sardines with tomato salsa
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CHICHARON 500
Chicharon bulaklak, chicken skin and pork chicharon

with cucumber vinegar
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Fresh hamachi (yellowtail) and citrus cured salmon

truffle cream
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Pork %2 Shellfish @ Nuts ¢/ Vegetarian () Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements;
please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




APPETIZERS
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EL POLLO FRITO &

Fried chicken, calamansi aioli
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(GRILLED PORK AND TUNA CEVICHE) < &
Marinated U.S pork, fresh tuna, native vinegar

gelee with sweet vinegar
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Sauteed shrimps, garlic, olive oil, bread
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MIXED GREENS AND CHICKPEA SALAD «w & 330
A variety of lettuces, cherry tomato, pickles,

balsamic olive oil
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GRILLED LECHON MANOK SALAD
Marinated chicken, romaine lettuce, crispy wonton,

sesame mustard dressing
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GOAT'S CHEESE SALAD 7 &
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Lemon vinaigrette, walnuts, mixed berry compote
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Pork %2 Shellfish @ Nuts ¢/ Vegetarian () Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements;

please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




SOUPS
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HALAAN SOTANGHON & 390

Clear broth, clams, rice noodles
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MOLO SOUP & & 459

Pork and shrimp dumpling, rice noodles
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COCONUT PORK SINIGANG 600
Simmered pork belly in coconut tamarind

and taro broth
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PANCIT NEGRA & 530

Rice noodles with octopus and squid ink sauce
S rbin o B4l T2t
FEEETRY © =02 2F0| HE 22

i

ZEol was
BUENAS SISIG 550
Minced pork belly and liver, sous vide cage- free egg

with special seasoning sauce.
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PANCIT LUGLOG & % 570

Octopus, shrimps, fried egg, crab essence
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Pork %2 Shellfish @ Nuts ¢/ Vegetarian () Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements;
please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




MAINS
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LENGUA DE BUEY CREMOSA 700

Ox tongue stew with corn and cream sauce
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BEEF CALDERETA 750
Casa Buenas version with Manchego cheese

served with bread or rice
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GRILLED U.S. PORK RIBEYE _ 800
Salted egg salsq, java rice, balsamic

and sesame sauce
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Pork %2 Shellfish @ Nuts ¢/ Vegetarian () Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements;
please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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GRILLED OCTOPUS 1,200

Lemon , ensalada, sesame vinegar, seasoned soy sauce
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GRILLED U.S. ANGUS BEEF

TENDERLOIN STEAK (300 g) . 4,500
Herb butter, vegetables, sesame vinegar,

seasoned soy sauce
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GRILLED U.S. ANGUS BEEF

RIB EYE STEAK (500 g) 6,200
Herb butter, vegetables, sesame vinegar,

seasoned soy sauce
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Pork %2 Shellfish @ Nuts ¢/ Vegetarian () Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements;
please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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Squid ink rice, squid, octopus
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Good for 2-3 persons
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Good for 4-6 persons
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SEAFOOD PAELLA &
Rice, mixed seafood
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Pork %2 Shellfish @ Nuts ¢/ Vegetarian () Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements;
please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




DESSERTS
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TURON 200
Crispy banana spring rolls with caramel sauce
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GINATAANG BILO-BILO 320
Coconut-based Filipino snack with glutinous

rice balls and local saba banana
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CREMA CATALANA © 400
Burnt sugar crema Catalana flavored with :

cinnamon and lemon orange citrus zest
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CHURROS 400
Deep-fried churros choux rolled in cinnamon

sugar with bittersweet Davao chocolate glaze
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Classic Filipino street food with salted egg
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SEASONAL FRUITS 490

Tropical fruits
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Pork %2 Shellfish @ Nuts ¢/ Vegetarian () Chef’s recommendation

If you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements;
please advise a member of our team and we'll be glad to accommodate your needs.

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




BEVERAGE

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Verde

Romaine lettuce, pineapple, white sugarcane, lemon
Bebida Eterna

Orange juice, mango juice, grenadine, soda water

Casa Iskrambol
Full cream, white sugarcane, grenadine, strawberry

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Cafe Martini

Wheatley Vodka, espresso, vanilla, creme de cacao

Ron De Coco El Pina

Flor De Cana Coconut Rum, pineapple, mango, agave
Senorita

Fundador Solera Brandy, Bombay Sapphire, sauvignon blanc,
creme de peche, cranberry juice

Hermosa Casa

Wheatley Vodka, melon liqueur, orange juice,

grenadine, soda water

El Beso Eterno

1800 Blanco Tequila, cranberry, strawberry, calamansi juice
Al Fresco

Paul John Brilliance, limoncello, white sugarcane, ginger ale
Maharlika

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, créeme de cacao blanc,

orange juice, orgeat, full cream
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520
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All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




COFFEE
Espresso
Single
Double

Buenas Cafe

180
228

285

Coffee Espresso, Tablea, Condensed Milk, Full Cream Milk

and Ube Syrup

Spanish Latte
Coffee Espresso, Condensed Milk, Full Cream Milk

Cafe Americano, Decaffeinated
Cafe Latte, Cappuccino, Cafe Mocha
served Hot or Iced

Tablea Chocolate (Batirol)
served Hot or Iced

TEA

Chamomile, Jasmine, Peppermint
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Oolong

Signature Iced Tea
Oolong Tea, Calamansi Juice with Honey, Lime Juice,
Cucumber Syrup and Simple Syrup

FRESH JUICES /| SHAKES

Coconut, Lemon, Melon, Orange,
Ripe/Green Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon
Four Seasons

SODA

Coke (Regular, Light, Zero) Root Beer,
Royal, Sprite, Ginger Ale

Schweppes (Soda, Tonic)

STILL WATER
Evian (330ml)
Samdasoo (500ml)

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino (250ml)
Perrier (330ml)

Perrier (750ml)

257

228

200

220

285

320

358

190

175

280
280
500

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




LOCAL BEERS

San Miguel Light, Pale Pilsen 228
IMPORTED BEERS

Corona Extra, Mexico 350
Tsingtao, China 450
SOoJuU

So Nice 400
(original, Green Grape, Grapefruit), Korea

Jinro Fresh, Korea 450
Jinro Original, Korea 450
COCKTAILS :

Amaretto Sour 450

Amaretto, lemon juice, orange juice
Cosmopolitan : 450

Absolut Citron Vodka, lime juice, cointreau, cranberry juice

Mai Tai 450

Flor de Cana 4 years white rum, Bacardi Premium Black Rum,

lime juice, orange curacao, orgeat

Martini 450
Choice of: Gin, Vodka, Dirty, Espresso or French
Mojito 450

Flor de Cana 4 Years White Rum, lime juice, mint syrup,

soda water, mint leaves

Negroni 450
Bombay Sapphire, sweet vermouth, Campari

Whiskey Sour 450
Benchmark No. 8 Bourbon, lemon juice, white sugarcane

Manhattan 490
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, wweet vermouth, angostura bitters

Old Fashioned 490
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, white sugarcane, angostura bitters

Margarita 490
1800 Silver Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, white sugarcane

Long Island Tea 490

Jose Cuervo Silver, Wheatley Vodka, Flor de Cana 4 Years White Rum,
Bombay Sapphire, triple sec, lemon juice, white sugarcane, Coke

Red/White Sangria 490

Brandy, red/white wine, lemon juice, lime juice, orange juice, Sprite

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




SINGLE MALT SHOT BOTTLE
HIGHLANDS SCOTLAND

Dalmore 12 Years 700 13,800
Dalmore 15 Years 1,200 24,000
Dalmore 18 Years 2,350 49,000
Dalmore 25 Years 8,400 175,000
Dalmore Cigar Malt 1180 23,000
Dalmore King Alexander il 1,800 36,500
Glenlivet 12 Years Double Oak 500 9,500
Glenlivet 15 Years French Oak Reserve 540 10,500
Glenlivet 18 Years Batch Reserve 920 18,500
Glenmorangie 18 Years 1,180 23,000
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or 12 Years 600 11,500
Singleton 15 Years 480 9,200
Singleton 18 Years 1,350. 27,500
ISLAY SCOTLAND

Lagavulin 16 Years 950 19,000
ISLE SCOTLAND

Highland Park 12 Years 430 8,400
Jura 12 Years 350 6,800
Jura 12 Years Sherry Cask 420 7,800
Jura Seven Wood 700 15,000
Jura 18 Years 980 19,200

SPEYSIDE SCOTLAND

Glenfarclas 15 Years 600 11,600
Glenfarclas 17 Years 700 14,000
Glenfiddich 12 Years 420 8,000
Glenfiddich Solera 15 Years 600 11,500
Glenfiddich 18 Years 840 17,600
Tamnavulin Double Cask 330 6,200
Tamnavulin Red Wine Cask 380 7,200
The Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak 920 18,000
The Macallan 15 Years Double Cask 1,410 28,500
The Macallan 18 Years 2,250 47,000

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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SINGLE MALT

ENGLAND

Cotswolds Single Malt
INDIA

Paul John Brilliance

IRELAND
Bushmills 12 Years

JAPAN
Yamazaki 12 Years

TAIWAN
Kavalan ConcertMaster

WALES
Penderyn Legend

WHISKY/WHISKEY

AMERICA

Gentleman'’s Jack Tennessee
Jack Daniels Tennessee

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Benchmark’s No. 8

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Rye

IRELAND
Jameson

JAPAN
Hibiki 17 Years
Mars Maltage Cosmo

SCOTLAND

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker Blue

Shackleton Blended Malt

The Woodsman

SHOT-

490

320

610

2,150

600

350

SHOT

280
200
220
150
300
520

300

5,300

660

230
540
950
240
310
330
1,100
250
330

BOTTLE
9,200
6,000
11,500

46,000

11,500

6,500

BOTTLE

5,000
4,000
4,500
3,000
6,200
9,800

3,900

109,000
13,000

4,300
10,500
19,000

3,900

5,900

6,800
23,000

4,800

6,300

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




BRANDY/COGNAC SHOT BOTTLE
Fundador Imperial, Spain 180 3,600
Fundador Exclusivo, Spain 310 5,800
Fundador Supremo 12 Years, Spain 420 1,600
Fundador Supremo 15 Years, Spain 500 14,500
Fundador Supremo 18 Years, Spain 1150 33,200
Hennessy VSOP, France 580 11,300
Hennessy X.O., France 1,600 28,200
Hennessy Richard, France 28,000 590,000
Martell Cordon Bleu, France 1,400 28,000
Remy Martin VSOP, France 520 10,000
Remy Martin X.O., France 1,450 28,000
Remy Martin Louis XIll, France 17500 370,000
RUM - SHOT BOTTLE
Flor De Cana 4 Years, Nicaragua 125 2,300
Flor De Cana 7 Years, Nicaragua 220 4,000
Flor de Cana Coco, Nicaragua 190 3,500
Flor de Cana Spresso, Nicaragua 190 3,500
Havana Club Blanco 3 Ahos, Cuba 145 2,700
Krakken Black Spiced, Trinidad 420 8,000
Zabana Small Batch Sherry Oak, Philippines 210 4,000
Zabana Single Barrel, Philippines 700 13,500
Bacardi Premium Black, Cuba 145 2,700
TEQUILA SHOT BOTTLE
1800 Silver 350 6,800
1800 Reposado 200 4,200
Clase Azul Reposado 1,500 30,500
Don Julio 1942 2,850 60,000
Herencia de Plata Anejo 500 10,000
Olmeca Reposado 160 3,100
Patron Anejo 500 11,500
Patron Reposado 480 10,000
Patron Silver 420 8,900
Patron XO 338 6,720

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.




VODKA SHOT BOTTLE

Belvedere, Poland 300 5,800
Ciroc, France 680 14,200
Grey Goose, France 260 5,200
Ketel One, Netherlands 260 5,400
Wheatley, America 170 3,400
GIN SHOT BOTTLE
Beefeater, United Kingdom 150 2,800
Bombay Sapphire, England 190 3,800
Citidalle Original, France 240 4,600
Cruxland Black Winter Truffles,

South Africa 220 4,600
Cruxland Kalahari Truffles, _

South Africa 270 5,500
Hendricks, Scotland 420 8,500
Malfy Con Limone, Italy 270 5,200
Malfy Rosa, Italy 270 5,200
Tanqueray, Scotland 180 3,500
Tarsier Asian Dry,

United Kingdom 310 6,000
Tarsier Oriental Pink,

United Kingdom 310 6,000
Tarsier Calamansi Citrus,

United Kingdom 310 6,000
Tarsier Khao San,

United Kingdom 310 6,000
The London No.l, England 418 9,200

All prices are in Philippine peso, inclusive of VAT and subject to service charge.
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Good food nourishes not just the body, but also the soul.
We invite you to discover more soul-filling experiences
with our abundant choices of restaurants, ready to
satisfy any craving, from comfort food to fine dining.
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newportworldresorts.com



